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Receita Conta da Receita

Especificacdo

Recurso/Detalham./Aplic.

Educagdo Saude

Valor

Entidade: 1 - CONSORCIO INTERMUNIC. DE SAUDE DO VALE DO IGUACU

N

1.3.2.1.00.11.01.00.00
1.3.2.1.00.11.02.00.00
1.3.2.1.00.11.03.00.00
1.3.2.1.00.11.04.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.01.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.02.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.03.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.04.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.05.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.06.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.07.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.08.00.00
1.6.3.0.01.11.09.00.00
1.7.2.8.04.11.01.00.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.01.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.02.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.03.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.04.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.05.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.06.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.07.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.08.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.01.09.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.01.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.02.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.03.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.04.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.05.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.06.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.07.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.08.00
1.7.3.8.02.11.02.09.00

RENDIMENTO - FONTE 1369

RENDIMENTO - FONTE 1312

RENDIMENTO - FONTE 1001

RENDIMENTO FONTE 1002

RECEITA DE SERVICOS - ANTONIO OLINTO
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - BITURUNA
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - CRUZ MACHADO
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - GENERAL CARNEIRO
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - PAULA FREITAS
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - PAULO FRONTIN
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - PORTO VITORIA
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - SAO MATEUS DO SUL
RECEITA DE SERVICOS - UNIAO DA VITORIA
TRANSFERENCIA SIASUS
TRANSFERENCIA - ANTONIO OLINTO
TRANSFERENCIA - BITURUNA
TRANSFERENCIA - CRUZ MACHADO
TRANSFERENCIA - GENERAL CARNEIRO
TRANSFERENCIA - PAULA FREITAS
TRANSFERENCIA - PAULO FRONTIN
TRANSFERENCIA - PORTO VITORIA
TRANSFERENCIA - SAO MATEUS DO SUL
TRANSFERENCIA - UNIAO DA VITORIA
RATEIO ANTONIO OLINTO

RATEIO BITURUNA

RATEIO CRUZ MACHADO

RATEIO GENERAL CARNEIRO

RATEIO PAULA FREITAS

RATEIO PAULO FRONTIN

RATEIO PORTO VITORIA

RATEIO SAO MATEUS DO SUL

RATEIO UNIAO DA VITORIA

100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.05.00020.02.04.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.06.00020.02.00.00
100369.09.02.05.00020.02.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
100000.01.07.00.00000.00.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00
101002.06.05.00.00000.02.00.00

Sim
Sim
Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Total geral:

18.313.115,40
450,00
350,00
500,00
2.000,00
226.429,56
300.100,44
539.618,76
332.645,40
484.277,64
381.896,76
336.394,20
.534.805,52
.490.104,08
.908.976,32
47.324,76
104.157,72
118.773,00
87.354,60
37.123,32
46.561,56
25.872,48
291.326,16
363.225,96
407.248,56
896.319,00
.022.089,32
751.721,40
319.461,12
400.680,96
222.643,08
2.506.978,56
3.125.705,16

- A

N

18.313.115,40



